LO
W
 L
E
V
E
L
M

tions have been incorporated to address modern
connectivity and safety requirements .
ordering Information
6517b Electrometer/High
resistance Meter
accessories supplied
237-alG-2 low Noise
Triax Cable, 3-slot Triax to
alligator Clips, 2m (6.6 ft)
8607 safety High Voltage
Dual Test leads
6517-TP Thermocouple bead Probe
Cs-1305 Interlock Connector
aCCEssorIEs aVaIlablE
CablEs
6517B-ILC-3 Interlock Cable
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3 .2 ft)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6 .5 ft)
7009-5 RS-232 Cable
7078-TRX-3 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
0 .9m (3 ft)
7078-TRX-10 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
3m (10 ft)
7078-TRX-20 Low Noise Triax Cable, 3-Slot Triax Connectors,
6m (20 ft)
8501-1 Trigger Link Cable, 1m (3 .3 ft)
8501-2 Trigger Link Cable, 2m (6 .6 ft)
8503 Trigger Link Cable to 2 male BNCs, 1m (3 .3 ft)
8607 1kV Source Banana Cables
ProbEs
6517-RH Humidity Probe with Extension Cable
6517-TP Temperature Bead Probe (included with 6517B)
TEsT fIXTurE
8009 Resistivity Test Fixture
oTHEr
CS-1305 Interlock Connector
aDaPTErs
237-BNC-TRX Male BNC to 3-Lug Female Triax Adapter
237-TRX-NG Triax Male-Female Adapter with Guard
Disconnected
237-TRX-T 3-Slot Male Triax to Dual 3-Lug Female Triax
Tee Adapter
237-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
(1 .1kV rated)
7078-TRX-BNC 3-Slot Male Triax to BNC Adapter
7078-TRX-GND 3-Slot Male Triax to BNC Adapter with guard
removed
7078-TRX-TBC 3-Lug Female Triax Bulkhead Connector
with Cap
raCK MouNT KITs
4288-1 Single Fixed Rack Mounting Kit
4288-2 Dual Fixed Rack Mounting Kit